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kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=09:44 

 1 276 Cuyvers Anna              VMOL  7.16m   05  

 2 278 Hus Evelien               VMOL  4.89m   05  

 3 63 De Clippeleer Elien       ACHL  4.71m   06  

 4 298 Verhoeven Stien           VMOL  4.09m   07  

 5 297 Cuyvers Mart              VMOL  3.97m   05  

 6 293 Ruts Sam                  VMOL  3.61m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=10:01 

  6922 Cuyvers Klaas             VMOL      GP     07  

 1 6882 Vanaenrode Matthias       AVT   1.01m   05  

 2 6585 Tan Rui                   ATAC  0.98m   05  

 3 7731 Vanherck Jeffe            VMOL  0.89m   06  

 4 6932 Geboers Miel              VMOL  0.86m   05  

 5 6938 Willems Levi              VMOL  0.74m   07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=10:06 

 1 3583 De Wolf Jana              VMOL  6.40m   03  

 2 3585 Moors Ruth                VMOL  5.79m   04  

 3 3584 Yamba Laila               VMOL  5.55m   03  

 4 3580 Thijs Lene                VMOL  5.16m   03  

 5 3582 Cuyvers Floor             VMOL  4.86m   04  

 6 3581 Oeyen Annabel             VMOL  4.60m   03  

 7 3340 Tan Noa                   ATAC  3.63m   03  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=10:58 

 1 6247 Fall Diara                ACHL  11.40m   01  

 2 6926 Hooyberghs Fleur          ARAC  9.96m   01  

 3 6784 Steynen Lotte             ACHL  9.74m   01  

 4 6457 Ooms Janne                VMOL  9.32m   01  

 5 6463 Raedts Janne              VMOL  8.68m   01  

 6 6475 Boyen Freya               TACT  8.53m   02  

 7 6426 Van Moorsel Robin         DALO  6.63m   02  

 8 6451 Demeulemeester Yinthe     VMOL  6.55m   02  

 9 6770 Cicilia Rune              ATLA  6.21m   02  

 10 6653 Caers Laura               VMOL  5.35m   01  

 11 6461 Das Lindsay               VMOL  3.74m   02  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=11:09 

 1 6926 Hooyberghs Fleur          ARAC  2.05m   01 1e PK 

 2 6247 Fall Diara                ACHL  2.00m   01 2e PK 

 3 6784 Steynen Lotte             ACHL  1.80m   01 3e PK 

 4 6475 Boyen Freya               TACT  1.70m   02  

 5 6653 Caers Laura               VMOL  1.70m   01  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=11:12 

 1 3661 Torfs Kwinten             ACHL  2.70m   01 1e PK 

 2 3659 Desmedt Jens              ACHL  2.40m   01 2e PK 

 3 3882 Nuyts Mike                VMOL  2.10m   01 3e PK 

 4 3655 Milloen Sander            AVZK  2.10m   02  

 5 4193 Vanlangenaker Jules       TACT  2.10m   02  

 6 5035 Hiroux Philippe           RCT   1.70m   01  



INDOORMEETING  NR I 21 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  11/01/2014 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  2 

 

        

 7 4576 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  1.70m   02  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=11:14 

 1 6932 Geboers Miel              VMOL  7.52m   05  

 2 6882 Vanaenrode Matthias       AVT   7.12m   05  

 3 6585 Tan Rui                   ATAC  6.48m   05  

 4 7731 Vanherck Jeffe            VMOL  4.76m   06  

 5 6922 Cuyvers Klaas             VMOL  3.45m   07  

 6 6938 Willems Levi              VMOL  3.08m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=11:30 

 1 4418 De Ceukelaire Ward        OEH   1.51m   01  

 2 3882 Nuyts Mike                VMOL  1.40m   01  

 3 4193 Vanlangenaker Jules       TACT  1.37m   02  

 4 4401 Van Houts Jarne           VOLH  1.29m   02  

 5 4576 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  1.24m   02  

 6 3663 Herremans Jordy           ACHL  1.19m   02  

 7 3884 Willems Orry              VMOL  1.19m   02  

 8 3880 Horemans Seppe            VMOL  1.19m   02  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=11:32 

 1 539 Schoffelen Vincent        MACD  1.24m   03  

 2 36 Naets Ilan                AVZK  1.14m   04  

 3 951 Van Der Steen Stan        GEEL  1.14m   04  

 4 630 Van Gelder Senne          ACHL  1.09m   04  

 5 544 Helsen  Stef              GEEL  1.04m   04  

 6 403 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  1.04m   04  

 7 420 Geboers Warre             VMOL  1.04m   04  

 8 400 Lin Yan                   VMOL  0.99m   04  

 9 411 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  0.99m   04  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=11:34 

 1 539 Schoffelen Vincent        MACD  7.44m   03  

 2 36 Naets Ilan                AVZK  7.43m   04  

 3 544 Helsen  Stef              GEEL  6.42m   04  

 4 630 Van Gelder Senne          ACHL  6.04m   04  

 5 403 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  5.78m   04  

 6 951 Van Der Steen Stan        GEEL  5.74m   04  

 7 420 Geboers Warre             VMOL  5.73m   04  

 8 400 Lin Yan                   VMOL  4.91m   04  

 9 411 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  4.23m   04  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=11:57 

 1 5021 Beenkens Tom*             ATLA  8.82m   01  

 2 4401 Van Houts Jarne           VOLH  7.62m   02  

 3 3882 Nuyts Mike                VMOL  6.88m   01  

 4 3884 Willems Orry              VMOL  6.79m   02  

 5 4576 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  6.66m   02  

 6 4193 Vanlangenaker Jules       TACT  6.38m   02  

 7 5035 Hiroux Philippe           RCT   5.95m   01  

 8 3663 Herremans Jordy           ACHL  5.22m   02  
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hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=12:00 

 1 276 Cuyvers Anna              VMOL  1.17m   05  

 2 278 Hus Evelien               VMOL  0.95m   05  

 3 297 Cuyvers Mart              VMOL  0.89m   05  

 4 298 Verhoeven Stien           VMOL  0.77m   07  

 5 293 Ruts Sam                  VMOL  0.74m   07  

 5 63 De Clippeleer Elien       ACHL  0.74m   06  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=12:56 

 1 3583 De Wolf Jana              VMOL  1.19m   03  

 2 3581 Oeyen Annabel             VMOL  1.09m   03  

 3 3585 Moors Ruth                VMOL  1.09m   04  

 4 3584 Yamba Laila               VMOL  1.09m   03  

 5 3340 Tan Noa                   ATAC  1.04m   03  

 6 3582 Cuyvers Floor             VMOL  0.99m   04  

 

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=13:21 

 1 6457 Ooms Janne                VMOL  1.42m   01  

 2 6770 Cicilia Rune              ATLA  1.33m   02  

 3 6463 Raedts Janne              VMOL  1.33m   01  

 4 6426 Van Moorsel Robin         DALO  1.30m   02  

 5 6451 Demeulemeester Yinthe     VMOL  1.30m   02  

 6 6784 Steynen Lotte             ACHL  1.19m   01  

 7 6475 Boyen Freya               TACT  1.19m   02  

 8 6247 Fall Diara                ACHL  1.14m   01  

 9 6653 Caers Laura               VMOL  1.14m   01  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=14:46 

 1 189 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  2.70m   99  

 2 706 SEVENANTS MARGOT          RCT   2.70m   00  

 3 1024 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE          ACHL  2.40m   99  

 4 44 COOLS NORE                ACHL  2.30m   00  

 5 1016 HIROUX LAURE-ANNE         RCT   2.20m   99  

 5 703 MORREN LISE               RCT   2.20m   00  

 7 32 LENAERTS SOFIE            ATAC  2.00m   00  

 8 968 DE KREM KIRSTEN           RCT   1.80m   00  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=14:47 

 1 957 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  2.70m  Sen 93  

  14 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC      GP    Jun 95  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=14:48 

 1 511 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  2.90m   99  

 2 200 SURGEON JENS              VMOL  2.20m   00  

 3 28 THEVISSEN YANI            AVZK  2.00m   00  

 4 31 NAETS YARI                AVZK  2.00m   00  

 5 202 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  2.00m   00  
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=15:15 

 1 45 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     ACHL  9.66m   99  

 2 183 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE        VMOL  8.91m   99  

 3 44 COOLS NORE                ACHL  8.46m   00  

 4 706 SEVENANTS MARGOT          RCT   8.27m   00  

 5 48 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  8.22m   00  

 6 42 BORSTLAP HANNE            ACHL  8.06m   00  

 7 854 GOOSSENS LIESBETH         LYRA  8.04m   99  

 8 967 DE KREM JENNIFER          RCT   7.96m   99  

 9 157 VAN THILLO KATHLEEN       KAPE  7.72m   00  

 10 1016 HIROUX LAURE-ANNE         RCT   7.69m   99  

 11 1024 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE          ACHL  7.60m   99  

 12 32 LENAERTS SOFIE            ATAC  7.51m   00  

 13 259 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        ATAC  6.68m   00  

 14 853 GOOSSENS NATASCHA         LYRA  6.44m   00  

 15 968 DE KREM KIRSTEN           RCT   6.35m   00  

 16 1643 DEBIERE ROMANE            CABW  6.03m   00  

 17 1128 BOUYAGHROUMNI YASMINE     ACHL  5.96m   00  

 18 703 MORREN LISE               RCT   5.50m   00  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=15:17 

 1 3381 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  12.52m  98  

 2 3250 CAERS THALISSA            VMOL  11.85m  98  

 3 3386 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  11.69m  97  

 4 3577 RABAU SILKE               RCT   10.94m  98  

 5 3252 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  10.53m  98  

 6 3774 JACOBS CAROLINE           LOOI  9.10m   98  

 7 3249 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA       VMOL  7.16m   98  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=15:18 

 1 2919 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  6.03m  W65 48 

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:51 

 1 98 GROBBEL CATO              DCLA  11.88m Jun 96  

 2 74 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  11.06m Jun 95  

 3 76 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  9.09m  Jun 95  

 4 254 HERMANS INE               AVKA  8.91m  Jun 95  

 5 957 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  7.79m  Sen 93  

 6 1565 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC  7.66m  Sen 94  

 7 14 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  6.64m  Jun 95  

 8 824 LAMBREGTS YMKE            ATAC  6.52m  Sen 87  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=16:42 

 1 4014 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  10.22m  M70 41  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=16:44 

 1 149 VERBEYLEN KASPER          DCLA  14.02m   99  

 2 1045 VAN HAMME LAURENT         DCLA  11.62m   99  

 3 61 STEENACKERS GIEL          ACHL  11.38m   99  

 4 201 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  10.86m   99  

 5 150 GROBBEL LUCAS             DCLA  10.64m   00  

 6 1815 MARTINEZ AXEL             DACM  9.35m    99  



INDOORMEETING  NR I 21 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  11/01/2014 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  5 

 

        

 7 511 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  9.10m   99  

 8 53 VERLINDEN TUUR            AVZK  8.52m   00  

 9 202 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  7.97m   00  

 10 28 THEVISSEN YANI            AVZK  7.54m   00  

 11 273 LEYS LODE                 ATAC  7.02m   00  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=17:03 

 1 734 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  1.69m   99  

 2 511 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  1.64m   99  

 3 273 LEYS LODE                 ATAC  1.49m   00  

 4 53 VERLINDEN TUUR            AVZK  1.44m   00  

 4 28 THEVISSEN YANI            AVZK  1.44m   00  

 6 860 DE BUYSER BOB             SGOL  1.44m   99  

 7 202 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  1.34m   00  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=17:05 

  2900 DUCENE VINCENT            OLSE      GP     97  

  2253 SURGEON YANNICK           VMOL      NG     98  

 1 2255 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  1.74m   97  

 2 2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  1.69m   97  

 3 2414 DILLEN JENS               VMOL  1.64m   98  

 4 2262 VANHOOF TOM               VMOL  1.64m   98  

 5 2140 CAERELS RIK               ACHL  1.64m   98  

 6 2445 CASTREL YENTEL            LYRA  1.59m   97  

 7 2660 JACOBS COLIN              ADD   1.44m   98  

 7 2134 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO         ACHL  1.44m   98  

 9 2270 RAEDTS KOBE               VMOL  1.39m   98  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=17:07 

 1 1209 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  1.96m  Sen 87  

 2 1751 JACOBS BRETT              ADD   1.87m  Sen 94  

 3 1935 PAPPERS RAFAEL*           ADD   1.87m  Sen 91  

 4 9900 VAN ROOY JASPER           NED   1.84m  Jun 95  

 5 1948 GALLE PIETER              BERT  1.79m  Sen 94  

 6 180 VERBAARSCHOT NICK*        ATAC  1.79m  Jun 96  

 7 1359 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  1.54m  Sen 87  

 8 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  1.54m  M40 73  

 9 4517 VERBAARSCHOT WALTER*      ATAC  1.54m  M50 63  

 10 3970 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  1.49m  M45 65  

 11 5078 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   1.44m  M55 57  

 12 1454 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         LOOI  1.44m  Sen 82  

 13 4027 BYLOOS FRANS              LOOI  1.29m  M70 39  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:23 

 1 3952 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  8.86m  M60 49  

 2 4020 ELSEN ROGER               LOOI  8.25m  M65 44  

 



INDOORMEETING  NR I 21 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  11/01/2014 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  6 

 

        

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=17:22 

 1 2101 DEFRERE ILYA              DCLA  17.13m  97  

 2 2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  14.48m  97  

 3 2232 VAN THILLO GLENN          KAPE  11.68m  98  

 4 2255 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  11.27m  97  

 5 2445 CASTREL YENTEL            LYRA  11.10m  97  

 6 2137 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  9.70m   98  

 7 2222 COP JONAS                 WIBO  9.48m   98  

 8 2660 JACOBS COLIN              ADD   9.19m   98  

 9 2134 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO         ACHL  6.69m   98  

  2325 BREEMS BENNETH*           ATLA      GP    98  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=18:04 

 1 2253 SURGEON YANNICK           VMOL  3.40m   98  

 2 2415 DANIELS SENNE             VMOL  3.40m   98  

 3 2255 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  3.40m   97  

 4 2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  3.00m   97  

 5 2262 VANHOOF TOM               VMOL  2.70m   98  

 6 2134 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO         ACHL  2.70m   98  

 7 2325 BREEMS BENNETH*           ATLA  2.20m   98  

  2414 DILLEN JENS               VMOL      GP    98  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=18:06 

 1 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  3.50m  M40 73  

 2 298 SWINNEN JEF               VMOL  3.50m  Jun 96  

 3 180 VERBAARSCHOT NICK*        ATAC  3.40m  Jun 96  

 4 28 CORTEN JOACHIM            AVT   2.60m  Jun 96  

 5 4014 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  2.40m  M70 41  

 6 3970 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  2.30m  M45 65  

 7 4517 VERBAARSCHOT WALTER*      ATAC  2.30m  M50 63  

 8 1454 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         LOOI  2.20m  Sen 82  

  335 HOOBERGS JESSE            LOOI      NG   Jun 96  

  1209 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL      GP   Sen 87  

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=18:07 

 1 2587 GIEGHASE HILDE            VMOL  9.91m  W45 68  

 2 2581 GEUENS ANNEMIE            VMOL  7.47m  W35 75  

 3 2738 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  6.63m  W45 69  

 4 2599 FIVEZ INGE                VMOL  5.73m  W40 73  

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=18:56 

 1 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  10.07m  M40 73  

 2 4596 PEERS TOM                 OLSE  9.61m  M40 72  

 3 3970 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  8.24m  M45 65  

 4 5567 HIROUX SERGE              RCT   7.78m  M40 69  

 5 9901 GEUENS GUY                N.A.  7.64m   73  

 6 3947 DEMEULEMEESTER YVES       VMOL  6.54m  M45 68  

 7 3946 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI      VMOL  6.42m  M40 71  
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kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=18:59 

 1 465 SETTA KARIM               VMOL  10.73m   96  

 2 87 HAGEN MICHIEL             VMOL  8.98m   96  

 3 180 VERBAARSCHOT NICK*        ATAC  8.98m   96  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=18:59 

 1 5078 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   9.90m  M55 57  

 2 4517 VERBAARSCHOT WALTER*      ATAC  9.37m  M50 63  

 3 4729 THOMPSON HILTON*          OLSE  8.60m  M50 61  

 4 3567 COENE  PATRICK            SACN  8.33m  M50 63  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=19:00 

 1 1221 GEUKENS BART              LOOI  13.90m  Sen 82  

 2 1198 HOOYBERGHS JENS           VMOL  12.77m  Sen 93  

 3 1308 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  11.26m  Sen 87  

 4 1359 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  10.21m  Sen 87  

 5 1751 JACOBS BRETT              ADD   9.76m  Sen 94  

 6 1935 PAPPERS RAFAEL*           ADD   8.98m  Sen 91  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=19:04 

 1 185 VAN HOUT CELINE           VMOL  1.49m   00  

 2 940 VANDEPUT AYLA             DCLA  1.49m   00  

 3 42 BORSTLAP HANNE            ACHL  1.44m   00  

 4 182 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1.44m   99  

 5 189 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  1.39m   99  

 6 1016 HIROUX LAURE-ANNE         RCT   1.39m   99  

 7 1024 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE          ACHL  1.39m   99  

 8 48 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  1.34m   00  

 9 32 LENAERTS SOFIE            ATAC  1.29m   00  

 9 1643 DEBIERE ROMANE            CABW  1.29m   00  

 11 130 EECKMAN ISABELLE          DCLA  1.29m   00  

 12 44 COOLS NORE                ACHL  1.24m   00  

 13 259 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        ATAC  1.24m   00  

 14 1128 BOUYAGHROUMNI YASMINE     ACHL  1.09m   00  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=19:05 

 1 3258 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA     VMOL  1.63m   98  

 2 3261 HOOYBERGS KAAT            VMOL  1.60m   97  

 3 3257 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE      AVZK  1.57m   98  

 4 3381 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  1.49m   98  

 5 3256 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN         VMOL  1.49m   98  

 6 3139 VAN HOOGTEN MARIE         AVZK  1.44m   98  

 7 3249 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA       VMOL  1.24m   98  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=19:05 

  957 DE LAET EVA               VMOL      GP    Sen 93  

 1 254 HERMANS INE               AVKA  1.54m  Jun 95  

 2 1565 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC  1.34m  Sen 94  

 

 

 

 


